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2024-10-29 - 2024-12-04  MX0164,  , HT2024

 
Time Course

code

Course name Exam info Location, Building Teacher Activity Exam type

w44 Fri 2024-11-01

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Course

introduction

w45 Mon 2024-11-04

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall U. Ulls hus

building E

Lecture

Tue 2024-11-05

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall C212.

Biocentre

Lecture

Wed 2024-11-06

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall U. Ulls hus

building E

Lecture

Thu 2024-11-07

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Fri 2024-11-08

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall R. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

w46 Mon 2024-11-11

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Tue 2024-11-12

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall T. Ulls hus

building E

Lecture

Wed 2024-11-13

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Thu 2024-11-14

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture
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w46 Fri 2024-11-15

08:55 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

w47 Mon 2024-11-18

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Tue 2024-11-19

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall C216.

Biocentre

Lecture

Wed 2024-11-20

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Thu 2024-11-21

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Fri 2024-11-22

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall U. Ulls hus

building E

Lecture

w48 Mon 2024-11-25

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall X. Ulls hus

building D

Lecture

Tue 2024-11-26

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall R. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Wed 2024-11-27

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

Thu 2024-11-28

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall O2. The

Teaching Building

Lecture

Fri 2024-11-29

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

w49 Mon 2024-12-02
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w49 Mon 2024-12-02

09:00 - 12:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

Lecture hall Q. Ulls hus

building B

Lecture

w49 Tue 2024-12-03

13:00 - 16:00 MX0164 Models for sustainable

water management

https://exam.timeedit.com/public/5d10fdc97bdff600203

46efe/exams/1033250/schedule?region=EU_EES

Exam hall 2. The

Teaching Building

Martyn

Futter

Examination Digital

salstentamen

Name Id, Building, City, Seats
Exam hall 2 C-185202.2. The Teaching Building. Uppsala. 92
Lecture hall C212 C-240C212. Biocentre. Uppsala. 30
Lecture hall C216 C-240C216. Biocentre. Uppsala. 30
Lecture hall O2 C-185112-2. The Teaching Building. Uppsala. 30
Name Id, Building, City, Seats
Lecture hall Q C-250B214. Ulls hus building B. Uppsala. 30
Lecture hall R C-250B213. Ulls hus building B. Uppsala. 30
Lecture hall T C-250E208. Ulls hus building E. Uppsala. 40
Lecture hall U C-250E207. Ulls hus building E. Uppsala. 30
Lecture hall X C-250D227. Ulls hus building D. Uppsala. 40
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